earth or permanently fastened to anything attached to earth
both present and future and all easamentary / mamool righb
annexed thereto.

Date & Time of Salet 24,L2.2O25 - 11.00 AM to 12,30 pM.
Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to t9-12-2O25 - 1O.OO AM to O1.OO pM.
Reserve Price: Rs.6,24,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Twenty Four Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.62,400/- (Rupees Sixty Two Thousand Four Hundred On lv).

E

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limked)

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

1. The auction sale will be 'On line E-Auction' Bidding through website
httDS://www.ba keauctions.com

Intending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and email address for details with